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CENA TURCA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok ZM
80 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2

Dolný Kalník, 19.8.2007

37
ESQUEL 03550

03801 Martin Záturčie1
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243512

Y0 SVK TK
  0   0  50,83Michaela MELIŠOVÁ

 

27
CARIMA 04009

03939 Veľká Lomnica JO2 D3   0   0  54,55Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ
 

35
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport3
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  0   0  55,39Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

33
ATHOS 05482

03936 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport4
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D4 SVK TK
  0   2  63,54Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

16
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi5
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  0   4  48,38Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

15
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0   4  49,67Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

24
REBEKA 03731

04017 Makov Čierne7
JK Makov Čierne??

J5 Neoverený pôvod
  0   4  52,36Petra OVEČKOVÁ

 

32
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport8
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

J5 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  0   4  59,49Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

34
CONTESA 05606

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

D3 SVK TK
  0   8  49,88Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

23
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne10
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  0  12  59,36Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

25
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne11
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  0  vyl.Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

22
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne12
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   4  71,22Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

12
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK13
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma10

D4 Kríženec
  6  82,38Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

38
BROD N

N Martin Equimart14 Y0  20 111,01Milica KOPČOKOVÁ
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CENA TURCA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Dvojfázové skákanie
90 cm - Čl./Art. 274.5.2

Dolný Kalník, 19.8.2007

18
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  44,01Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

 

15
TIBET 05118

03366 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Neznámy
Neznáma08

D4 Kríženec
  0   0  49,04Petra KOBZOŠOVÁ

 

16
BERTA 05783

03843 Látky Ranč pod bukmi3
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Gidran XVII 3324
Giza II 215710

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  50,1Ivana VILHANOVÁ

 

11
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK4
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736314

D4 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0   0  60,77Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

6
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO5
06

  0   8  61,72Peter CHLEBNIČAN
 

20
DEPEŠE 04345

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi6
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Taarlon 477 s.v.
Delfy 5910

Y9 /CZE/ 226729997
  0  23  90,89Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

8
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK7
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841804

SVK TK
  1  69,04Martin KRAJČÍ

 

5
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO8
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314911

J8 SVK TK
  1  70,64Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

35
LUSITANIA 05480

03932 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport9
Andrej Sedlačko

Przedswit XVII  4304
Dunsany 10  25007

J6 Furioso (P XVII-51)
  1  71,29Danka HAJURKOVÁ

 

32
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport10
Romana Kunová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73309

J5 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
  1  73,38Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

1
ORLANDO 04917

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri11
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279207

J7 SVK TK
  1  73,57Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

21
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam12
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
  4  61,15Martina PAUČOVÁ

 

12
VIHAR 05979

03993 Kľak ŠK13
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Neznámy
Neznáma10

D4 Kríženec
  4  65,27Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

 

27
CARIMA 04009

03939 Veľká Lomnica JO14 D3   4  65,87Paulína KRIŠŠÁKOVÁ
 

25
HUBIČKA 05774

04020 Makov Čierne15
Ing.Vladimír Lamoš

Przedswit XVII 4304
Hugben II-14  18305

D3 Furioso (P XVII-2)
  4  66,34Barbora LAMOŠOVÁ

 

34
CONTESA 05606

03931 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport16
Andrej Sedlačko

Corelli 4518  330359
Anette 88009

D3 SVK TK
  4  68,21Radka KUREKOVÁ

 

26
REBEKA 03731

04019 Makov Čierne17
JK Makov Čierne??

J7 Neoverený pôvod
  5  69,9Lucia CHMELIAROVÁ

 

22
FLY OVER 05773

04018 Makov Čierne18
Najoom (IRL)
Fiorentia (GBR)08

D3   5  72,14Katarína HOLÁKOVÁ
 

23
LADY DAKOTA 05219

04016 Makov Čierne19
JK Makov Čierne

Solarstern (FRA)
Lady Martialina (FRA07

D3 Anglický plnokrvník
  5  72,54Júlia HOLÁKOVÁ

 

4
ESQUEL 03550

04033 Martin Záturčie JO20
Michaela Melišová

Kordon Fuge s.v 2310
Etnaj S-243512

D4 SVK TK
  5  72,89Andrea KÁGEROVÁ

 

13
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ21
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35111

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  5  73,6Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

14
GOLDEN NESSIE 04976

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ22
Bibiana Kupcová

Sahib Kubišta 2626 s
Luisa 22671449607

SVK TK
  6  73,69Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

9
LYSKA 05895

01513 Bobrovec KPKL23
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011304

Kríženec
  6  74,23Eva PAŽITNÁ

 

29
RAMIR 04715

00886 Martin J+J24
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689408

Holsteiner
  7  77,79Ján LAUČEK

 

3
AZIM 05864

03700 Martin Záturčie JO24
Lenka Bíziková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J7 Kríženec
  7  77,79Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

 

36
GORDON 05481

03801 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport26
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3265  22574739
Gobi 311305

Y0 SVK TK
  8  67,46Július OŠKO

 

33
ATHOS 05482

03936 Lipt. Mikuláš Equišport27
Andrej Sedlačko

Alvin 3565  22574739
Julka 309605

D4 SVK TK
  8  81,25Mária ŽIAKOVÁ

 

17
HILDA 03790

03842 Látky Ranč pod bukmi28
Ing.Zuzana Gánovská

Obvod 2185
Hilda 6-1416

J5 /CZE/ 225724691
  9  70,71Alžbeta PLAVUCHOVÁ

 

10
LASKAR 05646

02945 Trebostovo Polet29
Polet spol. s r.o.

Robinson Kubišta 451
Loran 153506

J8 SVK TK
 10  76,87Radka KRÁĽOVÁ

 

2
ENTREATY 05521

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri30
Dajana Szabová

Papillon 2
Elektra 162505

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BELIČKOVÁ
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CENA TURCA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
3000 SKK

Dolný Kalník, 19.8.2007

19
ARLETA Z0027

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi1
Milan Ševčík

Adriano-1 2419
Waneta 61/50010

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  42,2Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

1000 SKK

18
GRACE 05875

03019 Látky Ranč pod bukmi2
Algatour s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Flér JM 436407

J5 CZE TK
  0   0  44,44Silvie ŠEVČÍKOVÁ

800 SKK

21
AMERIGO AHOJ 05167

03781 Lučenec Koška Horseteam3
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Amerigo Vespucci xx
Wenke 31261169407

J5 Hannoveraner
  0   0  48,79Martina PAUČOVÁ

500 SKK

11
PELCZYN 03090

03993 Kľak ŠK4
Osada Dallas s.r.o.

Jarabub 11 (A1/1)
Pepina 5206 736314

D4 /POL/ PZHK 383/96
  0   0  55,51Katarína KOZOVSKÁ

400 SKK

1
ORLANDO 04917

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri5
Dajana Szabová

Larson 3538  2100801
Oxana 279207

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  53,37Natália BELIČKOVÁ

300 SKK

6
REWON 06088

00111 Martin Záturčie JO6
06

  0   4  56,71Peter CHLEBNIČAN
 

5
BARON 13 05862

03323 Martin Záturčie JO7
MVDr.Juraj Chorváth

Furioso Nagykata 184
Majka VS SM 314911

J8 SVK TK
  0   8  53,49Ivana BRCKOVÁ

 

8
LANDROX 05828

00474 Mútnik Epona JK8
MVDr.Juraj Schwarcz

Land Star 4526
Rowexa 1511 221841804

SVK TK
  0   8  57,43Martin KRAJČÍ

 

20
DEPEŠE 04345

03020 Látky Ranč pod bukmi9
Algatour, s.r.o. Látky

Taarlon 477 s.v.
Delfy 5910

Y9 /CZE/ 226729997
  1  86,27Lucia KOHÚTOVÁ

 

30
POLAR 04713

00886 Martin J+J10
Ján Lauček

Potsdam 435915789
Padua 41073058908

Westfale
  4  80,9Ján LAUČEK

 

13
WILI 03870

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ11
Ing.Ivan Hríbik

Robinson 3467 s.v.
Furioso I-23 35111

ÚECHK 51/98 Ro55
  6  93,26Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

3
AZIM 05864

03700 Martin Záturčie JO12
Lenka Bíziková

Neznámy
Neznáma08

J7 Kríženec
  8  82,65Lenka BÍZIKOVÁ

 

9
LYSKA 05895

01513 Bobrovec KPKL13
PPS Bobrovec a.s.

Nelicentovaný
Mája VS 011304

Kríženec
 12  80,19Eva PAŽITNÁ

 

14
GOLDEN NESSIE 04976

01104 Zvolenská Slatina KŠJ14
Bibiana Kupcová

Sahib Kubišta 2626 s
Luisa 22671449607

SVK TK
 15  95,76Bibiana KUPCOVÁ

 

29
RAMIR 04715

00886 Martin J+J15
Ján Lauček

Ramirado 2101455955
Indiana 21030689408

Holsteiner
 25 128,34Ján LAUČEK

 

2
ENTREATY 05521

02701 Krupina Daiqiuri16
Dajana Szabová

Papillon 2
Elektra 162505

J7 SVK TK
 vyl.Natália BELIČKOVÁ

 

10
LASKAR 05646

02945 Trebostovo Polet16
Polet spol. s r.o.

Robinson Kubišta 451
Loran 153506

J8 SVK TK
 vyl.Radka KRÁĽOVÁ
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